TTV Sommer 2019
Bambini U8 Gr. 041

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Satze Spiele
1 Erfurter TC RW 4 8.0 103:33 21:3 238:131
2 TC Weimar 1912 4 4:4 67:69 13:11 188:149
3 Erfurter TC RW II 4 0:8 34:102 2:22 86:232

nu.Dokument 013, erstellt am 11.02.2026 12:23 | Seite 1

& DUNLOF NMAXSCHULTZ

Termin

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

THURINGER

TENNIS

VERBAND
—4

Erg.

Sa. 11.05.2019 09:00
Sa. 25.05.2019 09:00
09:00
Sa. 24.08.2019 09:00
09:00
Sa. 07.09.2019 09:00

Erfurter TC RW I
TC Weimar 1912
Erfurter TC RW I
Erfurter TC RW
Erfurter TC RW
TC Weimar 1912

Erfurter TC RW
Erfurter TC RW
TC Weimar 1912
Erfurter TC RW Il
TC Weimar 1912
Erfurter TC RW Il

11:23

11:23

15:19
26:8
31:3
34:.0




